
Klaar om op paard te gaan? Tok aan! We zijn niet verantwoordelijk voor gebeurlijke ongevallen.

NR ACHTERNAAM NAAM PAARD

08A-70/80cm

1 BEREIL LYSIS BLANC MOUSSI

2 AEGTEN JORIS KIR ROYAL AEG

3 COOSEMANS BRAM CON SPIRIT

4 GEUNIS ANOUK FLORETTE

5 COOSEMANS BRAM CON SPIRIT

6 JANSSENS JANNE SISSI

7 SMETS SARAH PRADA

8 JANSSENS JENTE NIMO

9 GABRIELS MARIJKE CHALICE BGM Z

10 SNELLINGS MICHELLE MANITZA T

11 GABRIELS MARIJKE CHALICE BGM Z

12 DEBORD THOMAS INKY

13 BEREIL LYSIS CRIN BLANC

14 BOURDOUX OCEANE CENDRILLON

15 MEHENNI MOUNIR FANTAISIE DU HAMEAU DU BOIS

16 JANSSENS JANNE FERGAL

17 THYS JULIE CINTIA VDB Z

18 JANSSENS JANNE FERGAL

19 AEGTEN JORIS ELDORADO AEG

20 JANSSENS JENTE JANKA

21 JENNEN EVA CACHAREL

22 CLAUW GLENN CONDOTTI

23 SMETS SARAH ELLES

24 GEUNIS ANOUK ELIANA

25 LAEVERS SVEN CANTALOUPPE

26 GEUNIS ANOUK ELIANA

27 LAEVERS SVEN CANTALOUPPE

28 SNELLINGS MICHELLE ARDLEA CHESTER

28 BEREIL LYSIS FAIR LADY

28 GYSEN STEPHANIE PATERNOSTER

0 09A-90cm

1 JANSSENS JENTE JANKA

2 LAEVERS SVEN BEST EVER

3 PEETERS STEPHANIE BRAVE HECTOR

4 AEGTEN JORIS ELDORADO AEG

5 HENDRIX DRIES DANTE

6 JENNEN STEPHANIE NABABETTE

7 MEHENNI MOUNIR FANTAISIE DU HAMEAU DU BOIS
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8 SMETS SARAH ELLES

9 WILLEMS NATHALIE FALLING IN LOVE

10 JENNEN EVA CACHAREL

11 HENDRIX DRIES DANTE

12 DEBORD THOMAS INKY

13 JANSSENS JENTE NIMO

14 MEYER LAURANNE INDIE SKB

15 SMETS SARAH CARDANI

16 THYS JENS FIVIGNO

17 COOSEMANS BRAM MONA LISA

18 CELIS PATRICK CIZARAZU

19 AEGTEN WIM TIFFANY

20 COOSEMANS BRAM MONA LISA

21 KUBBEN CéLINE HARDROCK GIRL VH BLOEMENHOF Z

22 AEGTEN JORIS KIR ROYAL AEG

23 JENNEN STEPHANIE NABABOB

24 SMETS SARAH PRADA

25 VROLIJKS MIREILLE IMPRESS

26 JANSSENS JENTE CYLANCA Z

27 WILLEMS NATHALIE DINKY TOYS

28 DEHIN RODOLPHE NEIGHING OF RIVERLAND

29 LAEVERS SVEN BEST HOPPER

30 PEETERS STEPHANIE KYARA

10A-100cm

1 PEETERS LUC KERRYGOLD V D KOPSHOEVE

2 POUKENS MARJAN VERDORIE VD MOLENBERG Z

3 LAEVERS SVEN BEST HOPPER

4 PEETERS STEPHANIE KYARA

5 COOSEMANS BRAM CHICAGO

6 CELIS PATRICK CIZARAZU

7 KUBBEN CéLINE HARDROCK GIRL VH BLOEMENHOF Z

8 DEHIN RODOLPHE NEIGHING OF RIVERLAND

9 MEHENNI MOUNIR EVA DU HAMEAU DU BOIS

10 THYS JENS FIVIGNO

11 BOUTS EMILE JACMAN

12 FOCANT ALICIA VAN COLEN Z

13 VLEMMIX JAN DONNA VAN OVERIS

14 DAVIS ALEXANDER CARLOS

15 DIMITROV KRASIMIR CACH FLOW

16 CHRISTIE TAMARIN CAPIRA

17 VROLIJKS MIREILLE IMPRESS

18 DAVIS ALEXANDER CARLOS

19 PEETERS STEPHANIE OILILY Z

20 SEVRIN ROSALIE MATULA

21 AEGTEN WIM TYSON A Z

22 SIMONIS AMANDINE PASSION Z

23 ENGLEBERT MIKE JANA

24 PEETERS STEPHANIE CORNET

25 PEETERS LUC INDIGO



26 POUKENS MARJAN LARELLO Z

27 HENDRIX MARIE GIZMO

28 HENDRIX KOBE ELEONORE

29 SMETS SARAH CALESKA

30 MEHENNI MOUNIR BéA VAN MILLEGHEM

31 FOCANT ALICIA FLES WIJN

32 DIMITROV KRASIMIR CASSCORD

33 SEVRIN ROSALIE SIR GEORGES

34 CHRISTIE TAMARIN BALLENTINE

35 VAN DER LINDE EMMA CEASAR

36 THYS JENS FOR CASH

37 LUNENBURG JILL ISTANBUL

38 LIESENS VEERLE WINNICA BORMES

39 BLOEMER LYNN HANNIBAL VAN HET GEELHOF

40 DETILLEUX CéLINE CKIPPING

41 PEETERS LUC FINESSE

42 POUKENS MARJAN KRYPTA VAN SCHERPEN DONDER

43 LAEVERS SVEN BEST EVER

44 PEETERS STEPHANIE BRAVE HECTOR

45 BOUTS EMILE JUMP

11A-110cm

1 AEGTEN WIM TRISTAN A Z

2 BOUT EMILE JUMP

3 ARTURO DA SILVA XXX

4 POUKENS MARJAN JOYCE VAN SCHERPEN DONDER

5 FOCANT ALICIA SIRGEORGES

6 HENDRIX MARIE GIZMO

7 LUNENBURG JILL ISTANBUL

8 DETILLEUX CéLINE CKIPPING

9 DIMITROV KRASIMIR LARINA

10 HENDRIX KOBE ELEONORE

11 THYS JENS FOR CASH

12 MESORTEN SARISSA ACORADO HELDENLAAN Z

13 BLOEMER LYNN HANNIBAL VAN HET GEELHOF

14 PEETERS LUC AZZURO

15 JANSSEN ROSANNE CHELSEA

16 SIMONIS AMANDINE PASSION Z

17 PARKER OPHELIE VIVAT

18 ARTURO DA SILVA XXX

19 LAEVERS SVEN GAVE

20 SERAFFIN MéLANIE ILLUNA DU SUD

21 POUKENS MARJAN JOGANO VAN SCHERPEN DONDER

22 ENGLEBERT MIKE JANA

23 FOCANT ALICIA MATULA

24 PEETERS STEPHANIE ATTORONTO VAN DE KOPSHOEVE

25 AEGTEN WIM TYSON A Z

26 LUNENBURG JILL DIZIE VAN DE KEMPENHOEVE

27 DIMITROV KRASIMIR VERDINA FVE

28 LUNENBURG JILL DIZIE VAN DE KEMPENHOEVE



29 JANSSEN ROSANNE MON CHERIS BLUE Z

30 FOCANT ALICIA VAN COLEN Z

31 THYS JENS CYLANCA

32 POUKENS MARJAN ZAMORA Z

33 ARTURO DA SILVA XXX

34 BOUTS EMILE JACMAN


